

MACT No. 400/21 MACT No. 317/22

27.04.2023

Present : None for petitioner.
Sh. C.P. Singh Counsel for R1 & R2.
Sh. Ankit Singh counsel for R3/insurer.

Written statement filed on behalf of respondent no. 1 & 2.

Counsel for respondent no. 3 insurance company sought time to file
written statement

Put up on 21.08.2023.

(Samar Vishal)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
27.04.2023

At 10:41

At this stage, Sh. Neeraj Kumar counsel for petitioner appeared. Next date of
hearing is apprised to him. Now to come up on the date already fixed i.e.
21.08.2023.

(Samar Vishal)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
27.04.2023