

MACP No.317/22  
Rohan Vs. Adesh Kumar

21.08.2023

Present : Sh.Neeraj Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.  
Sh. Tikesh Kumar Singh Ld. Counsel for R-1 and R-2.  
Sh. Yashsawi, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer (through VC).

Ahlmad has reported that file is not traceable. Let the file be traced out by the next date and put up with connected matter on **17.11.2023**.

(Mayuri Singh)  
PO MACT (East)/KKD  
Delhi/21.08.2023